Career Inventory Survey (post-test)
In order to provide the best possible services, we need to know what you think about yourself.  There is space at the end of the survey to comment on any of your answers.

Name: ______________________________

Date:  ______________________________                         

	Please indicate your agreement/ disagreement with each of the following statements by circling the number that best represents your opinion. 

If the question is about something you have not experienced, circle the number 9 to indicate that this item is “not applicable” to you.


	
	Strongly Agree
	Agree
	I am Neutral
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree
	Not Applicable

	1. I have thought about post-secondary education

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9

	2. I know what my dream job is

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9

	3. I have career goals

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9

	4. I know what type of work environment is best for me

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9

	5. I know what type of job I don’t want

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9

	As a direct result of services I received I feel like:
	Strongly Agree
	Agree
	I am Neutral
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree
	Not Applicable

	6. I know what type of work environment fits my personality type

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9

	7. I know what my personality type is

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9

	8. I am able to identify careers interests

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9

	9. I understand how my choices in education now could impact my career interests in the future

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9

	10. I understand how my personality type and work environment will lead to success and long term satisfaction

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	9


